

Morsø 1400 UK

Revideret: 2011.11.21 - RSV

Rev.	Posnr.	Beskrivelse	Description	1412 UK/EN	1410 UK/EN	1410 UK	1410 UK	1430 UK/EN	1430 UK/EN	1430 UK	1440 UK	1442 UK/EN
				Egern	Egern	Rib	Egern	Alm. Dør	Gitterdør	m. kedel	Egern	Rib
				64140921	64141021	64141721	64142021	641430xx Egern	64143221 Egern	64143121 Egern	64145521	64144421
	1	Bundplade	Base	441401xx	441401xx	441401xx	441401xx	441461xx	441461xx	441461xx	441455xx	441455xx
	2	Topplade	Top	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx	441407xx
	3	Bagplade	Back panel	441450xx	441405xx	441405xx	441444xx	441446xx	441446xx	441445xx	541424	541424
	4	Sideplade	Side panel	441406xx	441406xx	441429xx	441406xx	Egern 441406xx Rib 441429xx	Egern 441406xx Rib 441429xx	Egern 441406xx Rib 441429xx	541423	541423
	5	Mellembund	Grate frame	44144900	44140800	44140800	44140800	44140800	44140800	44140800	44142400	44142400
	6	Dæksel	Cover	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx	441410xx
	7	Ristekurv 2B	Inner grate frame	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100	44203100
	8	Askedør 1410-1430 UK	Ash door	-	441412xx	441412xx	441412xx	441412xx	441412xx	441412xx	-	-
	9	Forrist 1400	front grate	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400	44141400
	10	Rysterist 2BU/1400	riddling grate	44203000	44203000	44203000	44203000	44203000	44203000	44203000	44203300	44203300
	11	Forramme	front frame	441422xx	441402xx	441402xx	441402xx	441402xx	441402xx	441402xx	441422xx	441422xx
	12	Holder til forrist	Front grate fitting	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600	44141600
	13	Fyrdør	fire door	441423xx	441403xx	441403xx	441403xx	441462xx	441462xx	441462xx	441423xx	441423xx
	14	Trækventil	air control	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx	442414xx
	15	M8X30 Din933 - sort	M8X30 Din933 - black	731830	731830	731830	731830	73183000	731830	731830	731830	731830
	16	Lukkehage	Clasp	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000	79127000
	17	Røgledeplade	baffle	44146300	44141100	44141100	-	44141100	44141100	-	44141100	44141100
	18	Glas keramisk	door glass	790724	790726	790726	790726	790721	790721	790721	790724	790724
	19	Sten side	side brick	79094700	790935	790935	790935	790935	790935	790935	790935	790935
	20	Sten bag	back brick	-	790934	790934	-	790934	790934	-	790934	790934
	21	ø6 x 26mm Spændstift - Din1481	ø6 x 26mm Spring pin - Din1481	791869	791869	791869	791869	791869	791869	791869	791869	791869
	22	ø6 x 32mm Spændstift - Din1481	ø6 x 32mm Spring pin - Din1481	791868	791868	791868	791868	791868	791868	791868	791868	791868
	23	541403 - ø6x33 Hængselsstift	541403 - ø6x33 hinge pin	541403	541403	541403	541403	541403	541403	541403	541403	541403
	24	Greb 1400	door handle	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300	79118300
	25	Greb lille 1400	small door handle	-	79118200	79118200	79118200	79118200	79118200	79118200	-	-
	26	Glasclips 1124	Glass clips	790743	790743	790743	790743	790743	790743	790743	790743	790743
	27	05x12 bh-skruer indv. 6-kt iso 7380 sort	M5x12 Din7380 - screw	-	73851200	73851200	73851200	-	-	-	-	-
	28	05x08 bh-skruer indv. 6-kt iso 7380 sort	M5x08 iso 7380 - screw	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800	73850800
	29	Knop f. rystestang 1126	knob for riddling handle	752619	752619	752619	752619	752619	752619	752619	752619	752619
	30	M8 Din933 - sort	M8 Din933 - black	731835	731825	731825	731825	731825	731825	731825	731825	731825
	31	Rystestang 1400	riddling handle	54344600	541404	541404	541404	541404	541404	541404	54344600	54344600
	32	Askeskuffe 1400	Ash can	541405	541405	541405	541405	541405	541405	541405	541405	541405
	33	Luffedeplade 1400	air conductor	-	44141300	44141300	44141300	44144800	-	-	-	-
	34	6mm Plane Skive Din522C - fzb	6mm washer Din522C - fzb	736106	736106	736106	736106	736106	736106	736106	736106	736106
	35	M6x20 Din933 - sort	M6x20 Din933 - black	731620	731620	731620	731620	731620	731620	731620	731620	731620
	36	6mm Din9021 - fzb	6mm Din9021 - fzb	791891	791891	791891	791891	791891	791891	791891	791891	791891
	37	M6X12 Din933 - sort	M6X12 Din933 - black	731612	731612	731612	731612	731612	731612	731612	731612	731612
	38	M6x25 Din933 - sort	M6x25 Din933 - black	731625	731625	731625	731625	731625	731625	731625	731625	731625
	39	Lus uden gevind (Beslag til dæksel)	lug without thread for cover	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800	44256800
	40	M6X16 Din933 - sort	M6X16 Din933 - black	731616	731616	731616	731616	731616	731616	731616	731616	731616
	41	M6x25 Din965A - fzb	M6x25 Din965A - fzb	743625	743625	743625	743625	743625	743625	743625	743625	743625
	42	Lus med gevind	lug with thread	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700	44256700
	43	Røgtud 1400 UK - 127mm	Flue collar 127 mm	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx	441409xx
	44	Ben 1400 UK - 100mm	leg 100 mm	441415xx	441415xx	441415xx	441415xx	441415xx	441415xx	441415xx	-	-
	45	Vinkelbeslag f. askedør	angle hinge for ash door	-	541490xx	541490xx	541490xx	541490xx	541490xx	541490xx	-	-
	46	M4x08 Din965A - fzb	M4x08 Din965A - fzb	-	74241800	74241800	74241800	74241800	74241800	74241800	-	-
	47	Illdrager	Poker	541075	541075	541075	541075	-	541075	541075	541075	541075
	48	Rystehåndtag	riddling handle	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx	442620xx
	49	Luffedeplade 1430	airconductor 1430	-	-	-	-	44144800	44144800	44144800	-	-
	50	Lukkeplade 1430	clasp 1430	-	-	-	-	541220	541220	541220	-	-
	51	Afst.bøsning f. lukkeplade 1430	Distance tube for 1430	-	-	-	-	541221	541221	541221	-	-
	52	Arm til bagplade 1430	Arm for back panel 1430	-	-	-	-	541222	541222	541222	-	-
	53	Arm til bundplade 1430	Arm for base 1430	-	-	-	-	541224	541224	541224	-	-
	54	Afst.bøsning til bundplade 1430	Distance tube for 1430 base	-	-	-	-	541225	541225	541225	-	-
	55	Afst.bøsning til bagplade 1430	Distance tube for 1430 back panel	-	-	-	-	541234	541234	541234	-	-
	56	Stopbøjle	stop bar	-	-	-	-	541247	541247	541247	-	-
	57	M6x30 Din933 - sort	M6x30 Din933 - black	-	-	-	-	731630	731630	731630	-	-
	58	M8x20 Din933 - sort	M8x20 Din933 - black	-	-	-	-	731820	731820	731820	-	-
	59	5mm Stålmøtrik Din934 - sort	5mm Stålmøtrik Din934 - black	-	-	-	-	735005	735005	735005	-	-
	60	M5 eller M6x25	M5 or M6x25	-	-	-	-	731625	742525	742525	-	-
	61	M5x25 Din965 - fzb	M5x25 Din965 - fzb	-	-	-	-	743525	743525	743525	-	-
	62	10 mm bølgeskive din 137a sort	Double spring	-	-	-	-	79189700	790425	790425	-	-
	63	6mm Låsering - Din471	6 mm lock ring	-	-	-	-	791806	791806	791806	-	-
	64	Glasbånd 8x2mm/8x3 mm/8x4 mm - sort	adhesive fiber	79074500	79074200	79074400	79074200	79074500	79074400	79074400	79074400	79074400
	65	Boiler 1430	boiler 1430	-	-	-	-	-	-	752005	-	-
	66	Sideplade konvektion 1440	sidepanel 1440	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	441447xx	441420xx
	67	Røgskærm 1400	smoke shield	44142800	44142800	-	-	-	-	-	44142800	44142800
	68	Stråleskærm bund 1440	radiation shield base 1440	541426	-	-	-	54141900	-	-	541426	541426
	69	Konvektionsbagplade 1440	convection back panel 1440	541425	-	-	-	541425	-	-	541425	541425
	70	Stråleskærm bag 1440	radiation shield back 1440	541446	-	-	-	-	-	-	541446	541446
	71	Stråleskærm side 1440	radiation shield side 1440	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	541445	541445
	72	Afstandsrør ø12x1,5 L=8	distance tube ø12x1,5 L=8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	71810300	71810300
	73	Afstandsrør	distance tube	541439	-	-	-	541440	-	-	541439	541439
	74	Afstandsrør	distance tube	54061500	540614	-	-	-	540614	-	541441	541441
	75	Afstandsrør ø10x1, L=20	distance tube ø10x1, L=20	542635	-	-	-	-	-	-	542635	542635
	76	Skive f. stråleskærm	washer for radiation shield	79189500	79189500	-	-	79189500	79189500	-	79189300	79189300
	77	Stålmøtrik - Din934 - sort	steel bush Din934 black	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	735008	735008
	78	Pinolskrue Din916 - sort	Pinolskrue Din916 - black	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	73984300	73984300
	79	Vistop Klemskive	Waher	746206	-	-	-	-	-	-	746206	746206
	80	M6x40 Stålskruer Din933 - sort	M6x40 Screw Din933 - black	731640	-	-	-	731645	-	-	731640	731640
	81	6mm Messingskive Din125A	6mm brass washer Din125A	746006	-	-	-	-	-	-	746006	746006
	82	Dyvel for fedtsten	Dowel for soapstone	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	83	Fedtstenssidesæt	soap stone sides									